
 

Internal Committee (IC) For Redressal of Complaints Related to Sexual Harassment at Work place as Per the Sexual 

Harassment of Woman at Workplace (prevention, Prohibition and Redressal) Act, 2013 

कार्यस्थल पर महिलाओ ंका र्ौन उत्पीड़न (रोकथाम, ननषेध और ननवारण) अधधननर्म, 2013 के अनुसार कार्यस्थल पर र्ौन उत्पीड़न से संबंधधत शिकार्तों के ननवारण 

के शलए आतंररक सशमनत (आईसी) 
 

Sr. No Name Position Contact No. Email ID 

1 
Ms. Archana Kumar Presiding Officer 

+91-8128664213 archana.kumar@opalindia.in सशु्री अर्चना कुमार प्रीसाइड िंग अफसर 

2 
Ms. Avi Sabavala  External Member 

+91-9825086307 jodhpur58@yahoo.com सशु्री अवि सबािाला बाहरी सदस्य 

3 
 Ms. Shafali Sharma Member 

+91-6357363501 shafali.sharma@opalindia.in सशु्री सफाली शमाच सदस्य 

4 
Ms. Ritu Mishra Member 

+91-9726425335 ritu.mishra@opalindia.in सशु्री ररतु ममश्रा सदस्य 

5 
Mr. Ashish Nair Male Member 

+91-9099994037 ashish.nair@opalindia.in श्री आशीष नायर परुुष सदस्य 

6 
Mr. Vishal Bhargava Male Member 

+91-6357084962 vishal.bhargava@opalindia.in श्री विशाल भागचि परुुष सदस्य 

7 
Ms. Suchita Chauhan Secretary 

+91-9099999317 suchita.chauhan@opalindia.in सशु्री सचुर्ता र्ौहान सचर्ि 
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